
2014 U.S. Open Taekwondo Championships
LAS VEGAS

Wednesday 19 February 2014 / Sunday 23 February 2014

Country 
classification

Seniors - A - Female / Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 144 Mexico 36 4 1 5

2 . 221 Taiwan 28 3 2 1

3 . 209 South Korea 26 3 1 2

4 . 238 United States 26 2 2 6

5 . 46 China 24 2 2 4

6 . 186 Russia 23 2 1 6

7 . 40 Canada 10 0 3 1

8 . 10 Argentina 6 0 2 0

9 . 177 Peru 4 0 1 1

10 . 82 Gabon 3 0 1 0

11 . 45 Chile 2 0 0 2

12 . 256 Chinese Taipei 1 0 0 1

13 . 157 Netherlands 1 0 0 1

14 . 31 Brazil 1 0 0 1

15 . 228 Trinidad and Tobago 1 0 0 1

16 . 169 Norway 0 0 0 0

17 . 182 Puerto Rico 0 0 0 0

18 . 14 Austria 0 0 0 0

19 . 13 Australia 0 0 0 0

20 . 78 France 0 0 0 0

21 . 49 Colombia 0 0 0 0

22 . 217 Sweden 0 0 0 0

23 . 103 Iceland 0 0 0 0

24 . 86 Ghana 0 0 0 0

25 . 161 New Zealand 0 0 0 0

26 . 163 Niger 0 0 0 0

27 . 54 Croatia 0 0 0 0

28 . 53 Costa Rica 0 0 0 0

29 . 112 Jamaica 0 0 0 0

30 . 61 Denmark 0 0 0 0

31 . 102 Hungary 0 0 0 0

32 . 66 Ecuador 0 0 0 0

33 . 94 Guatemala 0 0 0 0
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2014 U.S. Open Taekwondo Championships
LAS VEGAS

Wednesday 19 February 2014 / Sunday 23 February 2014

Country 
classification

Seniors - A - Female / Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

34 . 174 Panama 0 0 0 0

35 . 64 Dominican Republic 0 0 0 0

36 . 12 Aruba 0 0 0 0

37 . 115 Kazakhstan 0 0 0 0

38 . 67 Egypt 0 0 0 0

39 . 164 Nigeria 0 0 0 0

40 . 204 Slovakia 0 0 0 0

41 . 43 Central African Republic 0 0 0 0

42 . 23 Benin 0 0 0 0

43 . 80 French Polynesia 0 0 0 0

44 . 113 Japan 0 0 0 0

45 . 140 Martinique 0 0 0 0

46 . 21 Belgium 0 0 0 0

47 . 26 Bolivia 0 0 0 0

48 . 1 Afghanistan 0 0 0 0

49 . 97 Guyana 0 0 0 0

50 . 218 Switzerland 0 0 0 0

51 . 146 Moldova 0 0 0 0
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2014 U.S. Open Taekwondo Championships
LAS VEGAS

Wednesday 19 February 2014 / Sunday 23 February 2014

Country 
classification

Seniors - A - Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 221 Taiwan 18 2 1 1

2 . 144 Mexico 17 2 0 3

3 . 46 China 13 1 2 0

4 . 238 United States 13 1 1 3

5 . 186 Russia 13 1 1 3

6 . 209 South Korea 8 1 0 1

7 . 10 Argentina 6 0 2 0

8 . 82 Gabon 3 0 1 0

9 . 40 Canada 1 0 0 1

10 . 157 Netherlands 1 0 0 1

11 . 45 Chile 1 0 0 1

12 . 31 Brazil 1 0 0 1

13 . 228 Trinidad and Tobago 1 0 0 1

14 . 13 Australia 0 0 0 0

15 . 78 France 0 0 0 0

16 . 169 Norway 0 0 0 0

17 . 49 Colombia 0 0 0 0

18 . 177 Peru 0 0 0 0

19 . 217 Sweden 0 0 0 0

20 . 103 Iceland 0 0 0 0

21 . 86 Ghana 0 0 0 0

22 . 161 New Zealand 0 0 0 0

23 . 182 Puerto Rico 0 0 0 0

24 . 163 Niger 0 0 0 0

25 . 54 Croatia 0 0 0 0

26 . 53 Costa Rica 0 0 0 0

27 . 112 Jamaica 0 0 0 0

28 . 115 Kazakhstan 0 0 0 0

29 . 67 Egypt 0 0 0 0

30 . 66 Ecuador 0 0 0 0

31 . 164 Nigeria 0 0 0 0

32 . 256 Chinese Taipei 0 0 0 0

33 . 204 Slovakia 0 0 0 0
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2014 U.S. Open Taekwondo Championships
LAS VEGAS

Wednesday 19 February 2014 / Sunday 23 February 2014

Country 
classification

Seniors - A - Male

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

34 . 43 Central African Republic 0 0 0 0

35 . 94 Guatemala 0 0 0 0

36 . 23 Benin 0 0 0 0

37 . 174 Panama 0 0 0 0

38 . 80 French Polynesia 0 0 0 0

39 . 61 Denmark 0 0 0 0

40 . 113 Japan 0 0 0 0

41 . 14 Austria 0 0 0 0

42 . 97 Guyana 0 0 0 0

43 . 1 Afghanistan 0 0 0 0

44 . 218 Switzerland 0 0 0 0

45 . 26 Bolivia 0 0 0 0

46 . 146 Moldova 0 0 0 0
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2014 U.S. Open Taekwondo Championships
LAS VEGAS

Wednesday 19 February 2014 / Sunday 23 February 2014

Country 
classification

Seniors - A - Female

Place ID Country Score Gold Silver Bronze

1 . 144 Mexico 19 2 1 2

2 . 209 South Korea 18 2 1 1

3 . 238 United States 13 1 1 3

4 . 46 China 11 1 0 4

5 . 186 Russia 10 1 0 3

6 . 221 Taiwan 10 1 1 0

7 . 40 Canada 9 0 3 0

8 . 177 Peru 4 0 1 1

9 . 256 Chinese Taipei 1 0 0 1

10 . 45 Chile 1 0 0 1

11 . 169 Norway 0 0 0 0

12 . 182 Puerto Rico 0 0 0 0

13 . 14 Austria 0 0 0 0

14 . 13 Australia 0 0 0 0

15 . 10 Argentina 0 0 0 0

16 . 112 Jamaica 0 0 0 0

17 . 61 Denmark 0 0 0 0

18 . 102 Hungary 0 0 0 0

19 . 31 Brazil 0 0 0 0

20 . 66 Ecuador 0 0 0 0

21 . 94 Guatemala 0 0 0 0

22 . 217 Sweden 0 0 0 0

23 . 174 Panama 0 0 0 0

24 . 64 Dominican Republic 0 0 0 0

25 . 12 Aruba 0 0 0 0

26 . 53 Costa Rica 0 0 0 0

27 . 115 Kazakhstan 0 0 0 0

28 . 140 Martinique 0 0 0 0

29 . 21 Belgium 0 0 0 0

30 . 26 Bolivia 0 0 0 0

31 . 113 Japan 0 0 0 0

32 . 80 French Polynesia 0 0 0 0

33 . 1 Afghanistan 0 0 0 0
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